A -12-14 JONGENS - REEKSEN FREE STYLE

PLACE

PARTICIPANT

DUBRUEL Ruben
LOCOMOTION RS ZOTTEGEM
44

HERWEGE Matthe
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
52

VANDE ROSTYNE Siebe
SLEINS' SKIP
54

BLANCQUAERT Gerben
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
48

COOREMAN Siebe
MOVING BAASRODE vzw
50

DE SMET Milo
LOCOMOTION RS ZOTTEGEM
46

FREE STYLE

diff
crea
ded

T

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

diff
crea
ded

100.66
174.84
0.00

551.00

77.90
171.97
12.50

474.74

88.57
133.63
25.00

394.40

68.53
147.42
25.00

381.90

89.19
136.25
37.50

375.88

66.11
138.59
37.50

334.40

TOTAL

551.000

474.740

394.400

381.900

375.880

334.400



