PLACE	PARTICIPANT	FREE STYLE		TOTAL
1	DUBRUEL Ruben LOCOMOTION RS ZOTTEGEM 44	diff crea ded T	100.66 174.84 0.00 551.00	551.000
2	HERWEGE Matthe XL ROPE & DANCE vzw 52	diff crea ded T	77.90 171.97 12.50 474.74	474.740
3	VANDE ROSTYNE Siebe SLEINS' SKIP 54	diff crea ded T	88.57 133.63 25.00 394.40	394.400
4	BLANCQUAERT Gerben RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw 48	diff crea ded T	68.53 147.42 25.00 381.90	381.900
5	COOREMAN Siebe MOVING BAASRODE vzw 50	diff crea ded T	89.19 136.25 37.50 375.88	375.880
6	DE SMET Milo LOCOMOTION RS ZOTTEGEM 46	diff crea ded T	66.11 138.59 37.50 334.40	334.400